PUBLIC HEARING DATE

LINCOLN COUNTY LAND SERVICES COMMITTEE
2016 SCHEDULE

APPLICATION & FEES DUE

January 14, 2016 (Thursday)

December 16, 2015

February 11, 2016 (Thursday)

January 13, 2016

March 10, 2016 (Thursday)

February 10, 2016

April 14, 2016 (Thursday)

March 16, 2016

May 12, 2016 (Thursday)

April 13, 2016

June 9, 2016 (Thursday)

May 11, 2016

July 14, 2016 (Thursday)

June 15, 2016

August 11, 2016 (Thursday)

July 13, 2016

September 8, 2016 (Thursday)

August 10, 2016

October 13, 2016 (Thursday)

September 14, 2016

November 10, 2016 (Thursday)

October 12, 2016

December 8, 2016 (Thursday)

November 9, 2016

Schedule subject to Change at call of Chairman — Check your Public Hearing Notice
For Rezones requiring a Land Use Plan “category” change the Application & Fee Deadline is one week earlier than listed above.
A SPECIAL MEETING may be called by an applicant - $600.00 (Must still meet legal notice requirements)
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